HOUR

08:00
09:30
12:00
12:40
14:00
17:30

FROM

PARK HOTEL
PARK HOTEL
PARK HOTEL
VENUE
PARK HOTEL
VENUE

08:20
09:50
12:20
12:50
14:20
17:50

07 MAY 2022

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

THRU

GRAND HOTEL
GRAND HOTEL
GRAND HOTEL
GRAND HOTEL
GRAND HOTEL
GRAND HOTEL

09:00
10:00
12:30
13:00
14:30
18:00

TO

VENUE
VENUE
VENUE
PARK HOTEL
VENUE
PARK HOTEL

HOW MANY BUSSES

L e S - T ™= W =Y

SEATS

60
60
60
60
60
60



