

07 MAY 2022

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

HOUR	FROM	THRU		то		HOW MANY BUSSES	SEATS
08:00	PARK HOTEL	08:20	GRAND HOTEL	09:00	VENUE	1	60
09:30	PARK HOTEL	09:50	GRAND HOTEL	10:00	VENUE	1	60
12:00	PARK HOTEL	12:20	GRAND HOTEL	12:30	VENUE	1	60
12:40	VENUE	12:50	GRAND HOTEL	13:00	PARK HOTEL	1	60
14:00	PARK HOTEL	14:20	GRAND HOTEL	14:30	VENUE	1	60
17:30	VENUE	17:50	GRAND HOTEL	18:00	PARK HOTEL	1	60
20:15	PARK HOTEL				PARTY PLACE	1	50
	GRAND HOTEL					3	60 + 25 + 19
23:00	PARTY PLACE				PARK HOTEL	1	50
					GRAND HOTEL	3	60 + 25 + 19